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6:11
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6:20
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6:40
6:55
7:05
7:10
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7:40
7:45
8:00
8:15

9:00
9:20
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9:28
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9:35
9:40
9:55
10:10
10:20
10:25
10:35
10:45
10:55
11:00
11:15
11:30

10:30
10:50
10:55
10:56
10:57
10:58
11:00
11:05
11:10
11:25
11:40
11:50
11:55
12:05
12:15
12:25
12:30
12:45
13:00

13:15
13:35
13:40
13:41
13:42
13:43
13:45
13:50
13:55
14:10
14:25
14:35
14:40
14:50
15:00
15:10
15:15
15:30
15:45

18:00
18:20
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:28
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18:35
18:40
18:55
19:10
19:20
19:25
19:35
19:45
19:55
20:00
20:15
20:30

Andorra (Est. Busos)
La Seu d’Urgell (Est. Busos)
Castellciutat
Montferrer 
Arfa 
Adrall 
Pla de Sant Tirs 
Organyà 
Coll de Nargó
Oliana
Ponts
Artesa de Segre 
Cubells
Balaguer
Termens 
Vilanova de la Barca
Alcoletge
Lleida (AVE)
Lleida (Est. Busos)

Horaris Andorra - Lleida
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9:05
9:20
9:35
9:40
9:50
10:00
10:10
10:15
10:25
10:40
10:55
11:00
11:05
11:07
11:08
11:09
11:10
11:15
11:35

11:35
11:50
12:05
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:45
12:55
13:10
13:25
13:30
13:35
13:37
13:38
13:39
13:40
13:45
14:05

13:30
13:45
14:00
14:05
14:15
14:25
14:35
14:40
14:50
15:05
15:20
15:25
15:30
15:32
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:40
16:00

20:00
20:15
20:30
20:35
20:45
20:55
21:05
21:10
21:20
21:35
21:50
21:55
22:00
22:02
22:03
22:04
22:05
22:10
22:30

22:00
22:15
22:30
22:35
22:45
22:55
23:05
23:10
23:20
23:35
23:50
23:55
00:00
00:02
00:03
00:04
00:05
00:10
00.30

Lleida (Est. Busos) 
Lleida (AVE)
Alcoletge
Vilanova de la Barca
Termens
Balaguer
Cubells
Artesa de Segre
Ponts
Oliana
Coll de Nargó
Organyà
Pla de Sant Tirs
Adrall
Arfa
Montferrer
Castellciutat
La Seu d’Urgell (Est. Busos)
Andorra (Est. Busos)

Horaris Lleida - Andorra


